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ATHOS The femcing software . PREE
e e t
+ epee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89 t
+ FINAL RESULTS +
$--- e T t
CLLASSEMENT

final HS

1st STRAUB Anja SUI 8

nd SCHAEPER Ute ALF k|
third place s

Ird COLTORTI Annalisa ITA 10

{th RITL Nonika ALF 8
Round of 38 ind

Sth STONE Donna UsSa 3

bth CHIESA Laura ITA 1

Tth HORVATH Nariann HON ]

§th CHAPPE Tayai CUB i
tableau G ind

9th ITTRER Eva-maria ALF 1
10th TOPIN Florence FRA 1
11th DUARTE Iliana 1]} 16
12th AMENDOLARA Saba ITA 19
tableau P ind
13th FIGUEROA Yanila CuB 5
14th UGA Elisa ITA b
15th STOECS Zsuzsanna RO 17
16th ESTERY Tanara CuB a6
tableau E ind
17th ROLDAN Pilar NEX 9
18¢th POTIER Catherine FRA 1]
13th NASKELL Laura Usk 18
30th SZALAT Gyocergyi HON 1l
21st BANNON Margaret CAN 23
22nd RONPIA Susanne sUI 24
23rd MAZINA Karia URS 29
24th TITOVA Victoria URS 10
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The fencing software

+_.. Fp—
t epee  women  seniors
+ PINAL RESULTS
tableau D

a5th NORESSER
dbth GARAEVA
37th OLTNER
a3th 0SINGA
29th NASSON
30th KIN

st DEVAUR
3and ANH

round

33rd
J4th
35th
J6th
37th
J8th
39th
40th
d1st
42nd
43rd
4th
45th
46th

round

£9th
50th
5ist
52nd
53rd
54th
55¢th
56th
§7th
58th

60th

3

FUNKENEAUSER
MCCLELLAN
KARARVA
TURPIN
CLARR
VARKONYI
WATERHOUSE
BORI
RORALCZYK
IWIGG
NICBELSSON
KYUKG-SUN
DUMITRESCU
BENON
DANIBLSSON
PENTUCCI

TOMLIKSON
ELNFELD?
PFRANG
BLUN

VAN DER SCHE
LAZAR
EGLEN
DONG-IX
LLOYD

VAN ENDEN
BURKI
MAYER

Sophie
Julia {alt)
Narie
Pernette
Carzen
Qung-ja
Valerie
So-young

Hedwig
Cathy
Irina
Barbara
Laurel
Karina
Fiona
Diana
Ewa
Nicky
Riitta
Kang
Roxana
Brigitte
Rerstin
Isabelle

Penny
Karia
Nicole
Francoise
Wiebke
Reka
Ninni
In
Naureen
Rebecca
Gianna
Marina

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89

FRA
URS
SUE
HOL
BRE
KOR
FRA
KOR

ALF
Usk
URS
Usa
USA
HON
AUS
HOX
POL
GBR
FIN
KOR
ROU
FRA
SUR
SUI

GBR
SUE
ALF
SUl
HOL
ROU
SUE
KOR
GBR
BOL
SUI
AUT

F.F.8

PRELIMINARY ROUNDS

/K

0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
g.00
0.00

V/N

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.2%
0.25
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ind

12
0
22
25
2]
28
3

]
D OO W LD OO ] O B

[ T
— s
e b

iR

0
i
i
i1
22
a2
U
43
b}
2
3
35
5
25
25

R

18
18
19
19
17
1%
20
20
20
30
i
a0
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The fencing software

t epee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS ‘89 t
+ FINAL RESULTS +
o e e +

round 1
bist CHOUINARD
6and HARER
63rd SANCHEZ
b4th LORENZ
65th RAARIAINEN
66th TUFAN
67th BECA
68th ANGLESIO
69th ENECHTL
T0th ALBERTSON
Tist REYES
72nd GOODALL

. 1ird GRASNEK
T4th VAK OPHEX
15th SJOSTRON
16th TALLROTH
T GEORGESCU
18th STOXEHOUSE
T ZAPATA
80th ock
81st DRACOTT
T MANGIATERRA

81rd SCHRITZER

fsabelle
Catherine
Diana
Therese
Ninna
Elisabeta
Georgeta
Sandra
Elisabeth
Pia

Ana cecilia
Raren
Birgit
Jacq'anne
Camilla
Lena
Claudia
Pauline
Josefa
Beidi
Angela
Laura
Karin

CAN
GBR
cus
AlT
FIN
ROU
ROU
ITA
AUT
SUE
SAL
GBR
AUY
BOL
FIN
FIN
ROU
IRL
MEX
FIN
AUS
BRE
AUT

E.F.E

VN

0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

HS-ER HR

20
13
a2
19
2
16
18
Iy
2
pbi
2
25
3
i}
bei
Pl
20
20
20
a0
25
35
25
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ATHOS The fencing software

t epee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '8%
+ TABLEAU OF 12

+ repechage in rounds of 32, 16 and 3 (zomes A,B,C)

t initial distribution optimized on the four quadrants

FINAL TABLEAU

No
Ta

Do
An

Ut
La

An
Na

RITL
CHAPPE No RITZ ( 8/ 6) |
} An STRAUB {8/ 6)
STONE )
STRAUB An STRAUB {8/ 6)
SCHARPER
CHIESA Ut SCHAEPER { 9/ 7) |
) Ut SCHAEPER ( &/ 2}
COLTORTI ]
HORVATH An COLTORTI (10/ 9)

3r-d Place

No RITZ
An COLTORTI An COLTORTI (10/ 8)

+ A o+ o+

F.F.B

An STRAUB

( 8/ 3)

This competition was supported by ATHOS software
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ATHOS

+ epee

women  semiors

+ TABLEAU OF 12
+ repechage in rounds of 32, 16 and 8 (zones A,3,C)
+ initial distribution optimized on the four quadrants

=
Ya FIGUERCA
Vi TIT0VA

Pi ROLDAN
Ta CHAPPR

Is SZOBCS
Gy SZALAY

Na BANNON
I1 DUARTE

Ca POTIER
Ta ESTERY

La MASKELL
5a AMENDOLARA

Su RONPZA
F1 TOPIN

¥a NAZINA
El UGA

Ev ITTNER
Ta CHAPPR

F1 TOPIN
An COLTORTI

La CHIESA
I1 DUARTE

Sa ANENDOLARA
Do STOKE

Ya PIGUEROA { 8/ 0)

Ta CHAPPR [ 8/ 3}
Is SIOECS ( 8/ 3)
I1 DURRTE {8/ 6}
Ta ESTERY ( 8/ 2)

Sa ANINDOLAR( 8/ 2)
P1 T0PIR {8/ 6)

E1 UGA ( 8/ 4)

Tableau G

Ta CEAPPE {8/ 3)
An COLTORTI ( 8/ 7)
La CHIESA [ 8/ 6)

Do STONE {8/ 7)

The fencing software

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89

)

Ta CHAPPE

I1 DUARTE

F1 T0PIN

(8/3)

( 8/ 4)

Sa AMENDOLAR( 8/ 5]

{8/ 5)

F.E.E




ba MASKELL
. Pi ROLDAN
Ma MAZINA

.
Gy SZALAY

. Vi TITOVA

Na BANNON

Ta ESTERY

. F1 TOPIN

(8/7)

(83

(8/7)

(8/7)

{8/ 1)

{8/ 5)

{8/ 5)

(87

ATHOS The fencing software

+ epee  women  seniors  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '39
+ TABLEAU OF 32
t repechage in rounds of 32, 16 and § (zomes &,B,C)
+ initial distribution optimized on the four quadrants
+ .............................................................
D A B
Ev ITTNER
( Va DEVAUX ( 8/ 91  Va DEVAUX Ev ITINER {9/ 8}
{
{ La MASKELL
La MASRELL ( 7/ 8) Il DUARTE I1 DUARTE ( 8/ T7)
Pi ROLDAN

{ Pi ROLDAN {5/ 8]  Sa AMENDOLARA Sa AMENDOLAR( 8/ 5)
{
[

Ca MASSON
Ca MASSON {1/ 8) Na HORVATH Na HORVATE { 8§/ 1)
Ya PIGUEROA
([ Ma MAZINA [ 7/ 8) Ma MAZINA Ya FIGUEROA { 8/ 7)
(
{ Pe 0SINGA
Pe OSINGA ( 4/ 8)  An COLTORTI An COLTORTI { 8/ 4)
An STRAUB
{ Gy SZALAY [ 7/ 8) Gy SIALAY An STRAUR | 8/ 7)
(
( Ta CHAPPE
So MORESSEE [ 5/ 8)  So NORESSEE Ta CHAPPE | 8/ 5)
Do STONE
( Vi TITOVA {6/ 8} Vi TITOVA Do STONE [ &/ 6)
[
( Na OLTHER
Ma OLTNER {6/ 8) Ca POTIER Ca POTIRR { 8/ 6}
Ut SCHAEPER
{ Ma BANNON ( 3/ 8) ¥a BANNOK Ut SCHAEPER ( 8/ 3)
(
{ Ou KIN
Ou KIN ( 6/ 8 ElUGA El UG ( 8/ 8)
La CHIESA
( Ta ESTERY { 6/ 8] 'Ta BSTERY La CHIRSA [ 8/ &)
{
{ St RONPIA
Ju GARAEVA [ 4/ 8)  Ju GARARVA Su RONPZA {8/ {)
F1 TOPIN
( F1 TOPIN {5/ 8) 1Zs SZOECS 1s SIOECS [ 8/ 5)
{
[ So ANH

So ANH {1/ 8] Mo RIT No RITZ (8/7)

F.E.B

Ev ITTNER ( 8/ 3)

Na HORVATH { 8/ 6)

An COLTORTI [ 8/ 4)

An STRAUB ([ 8/ 5)

Do STORE [ 8§/ 7

Ut SCHAEPER { 8/ 2

La CHIESA ( 8/ §)

No RITZ { 8/ 3)

— e e —

¥a HORVATH

An STRAUB

( 8/ 4)

( 8/ 4)

Ut SCHABPER { 8/ 3)

Ko RITZ

(81




ATHOS

t epee  women  semiors

+ pool results

+_-_ -

FORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89

ROUND NUMBER

£t pOOL 301 (6}

can BANNON
usa CLARE
hon VARKONYI
fra POTIER
sui RONBZA
ita COLTORTI

% POOL 302 (6}

alf ITTNER

sue DANIELSSON
cub ESTERY

hon EORI

usa STONE

fra DEVAUX

£+ POOL 303 (6}

fra MORESSEE
usa KCCLELLAN
sui PENTUCCI
bre HASSON
aex ROLDAK
kor ANE

£+ POOL 304 (6)

hol QSINGA
ita CHIESA
sui STRAUB
pol KOWALCZYE
cub CHAPPE
urs KARAEVA

tt POOL 305 (8)

aus WATERHQUSE
urs NAZINA

cub FIGUERQA
hon HORVATH
kot KYUNG-SUN
fra T0PIN

Margaret
Laurel
arina
Catherine
Susanne
Annalisa

Eva-aaria
Kerstin
Tanara
Diana
Donna
Valerie

Sophie
Cathy
Isabelle
Carmen
Pilar
So-young

Pernette
Laura
Anja

Ewa
Tayai
Irina

Fiona
Naria
faaila
¥ariann
Kang
Florence

BD B e L B G T e Led €3 B3 L3 L I -] e e a3 b b L e

L R el L B e

iS
¥
20
18
0
al
25

i
3
12
i
19
35
18

s
a1
17
12
18
i}
19

)
0
L
13
Iy
15
18

HS
17
i

25
a3
14
18

The feacing software

HR
i
al
22
11
a3
19

L
12
25
2
Pt
12
b3

HR
14
20
35
20
15
1

iR
a0
18
18
23
3l
i

HR
2
19
15
17
4]
al

ES-
iR B

d
1
{
3
3
b

“+ 1 4+

HS-
HR B

0
+10
t6
-9

F.F.E

PI Q/E
{

— o B3 O W
D KD D Do

it

D5
04

D5

it

Do
Dl
D3

D1

it

D1
01

D2

it

D4

D3

D3

- - e B2

"

_e e D e =
—_—

- o s W e

it

03

D2

131

D4
M
D2
0

it

03
D1

it

D2

D4

133

D5

HE]

- T e e

I

it

D3

D3

D3
D3
it
DS
02
7]

D2
D3

D2

0]
D4
Dl

ik

»

- LD o el sy e
.

02
D

ti

)]

D5
D4
iz

131

K]
n
Dl
Dl

131

02

Dl
02
04

D1
i1

D2

D4

it

D3
D4
D3
]

ik

K]

D3

Lk

)
D2
D4

tx

-

D4

it

D4

]
D3
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ATHOS The fencing software F.F.B
o e -—-- - +
tepee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89  +
+ pool results
+ --------------------------------------------------------
ROUND NUMBER = 3
£ POOL 306 (6) #s-

Vv H§ HR BR Pl Q/
ita ANENDOLARA Saba 18 18 +1 3 ¢
fra BENON Brigitte 0 12 25 -13 6 B
alf FUNKENHAUSER  Hedwig 221 12 -1 % B
hon SZOECS Zsuzsanna 320 17 +3 2 9
urs GARARVA Julia {alt) 4 24 15 +9 1
usa NASKRLL Laura 2 13 1 +1 4 9

% POOL 107 (6) Hs-

Vv H H HR P1 Q/8
urs TIT0VA Victoria B u -1 4
rou DUNITRESCU Roxana 0 17 25 -8 b B
cub DUARTE Iliana 2 20 19 +1 2 9
alf RITZ Monika 5 25 12 +#13 1 ¢
usa TURBIN Barbara & 16 U -5 5 %
kor RIN Qung-ja 220 20 +0 3 9@

tt POOL 308 (6) S~

v H§ HR BR Pl 9/
alf SCHAEPER Ute 3o 1M o+5 2 g
hon SZALAY Gyoergyi I8 0 +) 3 9
fin NICHBLSSON Riitta 1 14 22 -8 6 B
gbr TWIGE Nicky 1 18 24 -6 5 ¥
ita UGA Elisa § 25 18 +7 1 ¢
sue OLTNER Narie oA u -1 4 g

it

Dl
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D1

it

D5
D3

|

131

D4
01

17

"

el ]

D§

it
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tx
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]
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it
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L34

Do
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it
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Do
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D1

Dl
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n
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Dl
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ATHOS

The fencing software

+ epee wonen

+ pool results

+

seniors

T

usa
kor
fra
aex
Tou

usa
alf
ita
sui
kor

urs
kor
usa
alf
gbr

hol
sue
usa
fra
sui

aus
fin
fra
sui
alf

tt POOL 201 {8)

STONE
ANB
DEVAUX
ROLDAN
LAZAR

£t POOL 202 (5)

TURPIN
FUNKENHAUSER
UGA

BURKI

KIN

£ POOL 203 (5)

TITOVA
DONG-IN
NCCLELLAN
SCHAEPER
INIGG

£+ POOL 204 (5)

0SINGA
ELNFELDT
NASKELL
BENON
PENTUCCI

£+ POOL 205 (5)

WATERHOUSE
NICEELSSON
POTIER
STRAUB
PPRAKG

Donna
So-young
Valerie
Pilar
Reka

Barbara
Hedwig
Elisa
Gianna
Qung-ja

Victoria
In

Cathy
Ute
Nicky

Pernette
Naria
Laura
Brigitte
Isabelle

Fiona
Riitta
Catherine
Anja
Nicole

By B Led bt By B L s D B = B O e b B — B D s L

S L B Dy =

WORLD CHANPIONSHIPS

ROUND NUMBER

B
18
15
18
19
10

BS
15
19
17

17

i
15
12
18
19
1§

LH
17
16
19
16
17

HS
1
15
18
18
11

R
15
19
1
14
1%

HR
11
13
13
a0
14

HR
13
20
15
14
18

R
18
18
15
18
16

HR
15
13
16
4
19

P.F.E
+
+
=2

Hs-
HR B PL Q/B
+3 1 9
-4 4 g
t5 2 9
t5 3 9
-5 5 F
8-
HR B P1 Q/E
-1 0§ 9
te 1 ¢
t4 1 9
-11 § E
t+1 3 9
-
BR B Pl g/E
+2 1 9
-3 5 B
td 2 qQ
td5 1 ¢
-1 4 9
BS-
HR B Pl Q/E
-1 31 9
-2 5 g
td 1 ¢
-1 4 9
+1 2 Q@
8-
HR B Pl Q/E
-1 4 9
t2 3 9
t2 1 ¢
t4 2 9
-6 5 B

D4
03

D3

1t

0l
D4

ti

D1

D2

ti

D4
D4

it

D4
D1

D3

it

02
D3

-] o e e
.

Do

133

D3

v

h¥]
i1
L]
01

bl
il |

it

1Y)

D3

Dl
s

D4

D3

tt

bl
D4

Dl

it

D4
D4

Dl

b5

1 3]

D1

- W ws e e

02
D4

X
i
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13
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it

0l

D2
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ATEOS

The fencing

software

t epee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89% +
+ pool results ¥
o e e e +
ROUND INUMBER z 2
tt POOL 206 (5) 8-

V HS HR HR B
fra NORESSEE Sophie § 20 12 +3
hol VAN ENDEN Rebecca 0 $ 0 -1
sue DANIELSSON Rerstin I 9 19 -10
ita COLTORTI Amnalisa 2 16 11 +5
hon BORVATH Nariamn 319 11 +3
£t POOL 207 (%) HS-

vV HS H HR B
sue OLTNER Marie 3 11 11 +12
fra TOPIN Florence I 10 o+
aut NAYER Marina 07T W -1
cub DUARTE Iliana 3 15 10 +5
hon SZOECS Zsuzsanna 2 15 12+
t+ pOOL 208 (5) §-

Vv HS HER HR B
urs KARAEVA Irina 2 15 1% -4
gbr TOMLINSON Penny 1 19 18 +1
ita CHIESA Laura 318 15 +)
hon SZALAY Gyoergyi 2 11 18 -1
cub CHAPPE Taymi d 17T 18 +2
t+ pOOL 209 (%) ES-

Vv HS HR 3R B
hol VAN DER SCHE Wiebke | § 17 -8
pol ROWALCLYR Bwa I 1809 +9
hon EORI Diana 2 16 16 +0
bre NASSON Carmen 2 16 17 -1
cub ESTERY Tamara 3 15 15 +¢
4 POOL 210 (5) 18-

V HS HR HR B
sui ROMPZA Susanne 2 18 18 +0
urs GARAEYA Julia (alt) 2 15 18 -3
usa CLARK Laurel 1 15 19 -4
alf ITTNER Eva-maria & 20 9 +11
sue EGLEN Nimni - 0 16 20 -4

BO Lo e LMY b )
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it
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|
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ATHOS The fencing software F.E.E
e e e 4
t epee  women  semiors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89  +
t pool results t
T —— +
ROUND NUMBER s =2
t+ POOL 211 (5} BS-
Vv HBS HR HR B Pl Q/E
alf RITZ Nonika 18 15 +4 1 g
can BANNOKN Margaret d 16 16 +0 4 g
ita AMENDOLARA Saba $ 18 M +2 2 9
urs KAZINA Naria 1o+l 3 9
sui BLUX Francoise 1 12 18 -1 5 &%
£t POOL 212 (5) 28~
V HS HR ER B Pl Q/E
gbr LLOYD Haureen 0 11 20 -9% 5§ g
hon VARRONYI Marina i 20 b +14 1 ¢
cub FIGUEROA Yanila 217 W o+3 2 9
kor KYUNG-SUN Kang I 0 T -4 4
rou DUMITRESCU Roxana d 12 16 -4 3 g

i
I |
1X]
D3

e e e ]

v

it

D1
D5

D}
11
Dl
i
)|

v
D2

13

D2

D3

tt

D1

v
¥
0l

ix

(1]

Da
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ATHOS The femcing software . FLLE

}
t epee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89 +

t pool results t
A e e e e +
ROUND NUMBER : .
tx POOL 101 (5) -
v HS HR HR B Pl Q/B
sue OLTNER Narie 2 4 15 -1 3 9 LLI) U A A X
alf ITINER Eva-naria 119 § +#10 1 ¢ v ot 7 v D4
hon HORVATH Kariann 2 W 15 -1 3 9 D1 D3 # ¥ y
mex ZAPATA Josefa 0§ 20 -11 5 § D4 DO DI st D4
sui STRAUB Anja I 19 16 +3 2 9 Y ¥V DMV
tt POOL 102 (5) #s-
Y B5 HR HR B Pl Q/E
rou DUMITRESCU Roxana 2 0 17T +31 1 9 D5 ¥y Dy ¥
kor ANH So-young & 1B -4 4 9 V ¢ D2 D2 v
sue ELMFELDT Naria ¢ 1 17 -1 3 9 Dd Vv o D2 ¥
hon SZ0BCS Isuzsanna ¢ 20 13 +7 1 9 vV V v oy
fin TALLROTH Lena 0 15 20 -5 §5 B DI DI D5 D
£t POOL 103 (5) HS-
V HS HR HR B Pl Q/R
irl STOREHOUSE Pauline 0 9 20 -11 5 B £ D2 D2 DI D4
sui BLUN Francoise 2 19 16 +3 3 ¢ Vv ot § D5 D4
kor KYUNG-SUR Kang d 16 14 +2 4 ¢ V M &= 7 N
hol QSINGA Pernette IO o+ 2 9 V ¥V D2 #t y
ita COLTORTI Annalisa 19 15 +4 1 i} V vV ¥V D§ #t
tt POOL 104 (5) Hs-
Y HS HR HR B P1 Q/E
kor DOKG-IM In 2 15 17 -2 ¢ 9 st ¥ D4 DL ¥
rou GEORGESCU Claudia 0 15 20 -5 § B D4+ D4 DI D4
fra MORESSEE Sophie i 20 11 +9 1 ¢ vV v # v y
hol VAN DER SCHE  Wiebke d 13U -1 2 9 V vV DI # D0
ita CHIESA Laura 2013 -1 21 9 DI Vv DO YV e
4 POOL 105 (5) BS-
V HS HR HR B Pl Q/R
cub DUARTE Iliana J 18 12 +6 2 ¢ t# D3 vV oy v
fra BENON Brigitte 4§ 20 10 +#10 1 ¢ v oot v v
gbr TOMLINSON Penny 115 16 -1 4 9 D2 D) it y D5
fin Kock Reidi 0 § 20 -12 §5 E D2 D2 DL *t 3
usa TURPIN Barbara 2 15 18 -3 3 9 DI B2V OV




ATHEOS The fencing software

$---- - -

tepee  women  seniors WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '89
+ pool results

4+

ROUND NUMBER 2

£t POOL 106 (5)
Vv HS R
bre NASSON Carmen I " 9
rou TUFAN Elisabeta 1 8 16
hon SZALAY Gyoergyi I 1 10
fin NICHELSSON Riitta 2 15 16
gbr LLOYD Naureen 1 11 n
tt POOL 107 (5)
Vv HS HR
sui ROXPZA Susanne 3 15 Ui
_can BANNON Nargaret 2 15 U
alf PERANG Nicole 4 20 11
ita ANENDOLARA Saba 1 1% 18
rou BECA Georgeta 1 10 18
*+ BOOL 108 (6)
vV HS HR
sal REYES Ana cecilia 1 13 22
alf RITZ Nonika 'O Y |
cub FIGUEROA Yanila § M 15
hol VAN EMDER Rebecca 2 16 18
pol KOWALCZYK Ewa o8 18
sue ALBERTSON Pia 1 15 22
t+ POOL 109 (6)
vV B BHR
hon VARKONYI Narina ¢ 13 16
cub CHAPPE Tayai 5 2% 20
urs TITOVA Victoria a2 20 20
aut KNECHIL Elisabeth 1 18 U
ita ANGLBSIO Sandra 1 17 22
aus ¥ATERHOUSE Fiona 3 0 AU
£t POOL 110 (6}
v B B
hol VAN OPHEN Jacq'anne 1 13 U
can CHOUINARD Ysabelle 32 22 2
urs MAZINA Naria § 22 1§
gbr THIGG Nicky 3w n
sue EGLEN Ninni 3o 21
kor KIX Qung-ja 3 W
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ATHEOS8 The fencing software . FELELE

e e - - -+
t epee  women  seniors  WORLD CHAMPIONSAIPS '89 +
+ pool results +
+ S A +
ROUND NUMBEER z 1
2 POOL 111 (6) H8-
Vv H#§ HR BR B Pl Q/E
urs GARAEVA Julia {alt) 2 19 22 -1 ¢ Q 2+ D4V D2 DIV
fra T0PIN Florence I o4 20 +3 3 g V 2 D5 ¥ v D0
gbr GOODALL Karen 1 15 2% -10 & & DI v #t D2 DI D4
aut LORENZ Therese 2 15 189 -4 5 § D} V. #t p1 D1
usa CLARK Laurel § 23 13 +#0 1 ¢ V D3 v v sty
sui BURKI Gianna o2 18 +4 2 9 BV vV vV D) o#e
4 POOL 112 (§) BS-
V HS HR HR B Pl Q/F
usa NASKELL Laura 0 17T +3 2 9 D2 DIV oV ¥
fra POTIER Catherine I 1 o+3 3 9 Y = 7 v DI DN
cub ESTERY Tamara é U 13 #1119 V D4 02 ¥ ¢
aut SCHNITIER Rarin 0 9 25 -16 & B Dd D2 DO s D4 D1
urs KARAEVA Irina o U o +1 4 DI Vv DM v sty
ghr HARER Catherine 2 17 19 -2 5 & D2V DIV DM #&
£t POOL 113 (6) HS-
YV BS HR HR B Pl Q/R
aut GRASHEK Birgit 1 12 213 -1t 5 § t# D3 DI DI DOV
fin SJOSTRONM Camilla 111 23 -12 6 B V # D1 bl D3 DBl
alf FUNKENHAUSER  Hedwiq I 15 +71 2 9 V v & D1 v Dt
ita UGA Elisa 5 025 10 15 1 9 V vV Vv st 7 g
sui PENTUCCI Isabelle 1T 1B -1 4 9 V ¥ D1 DI +» 13
sue DANIRLSSON Kerstin 3 18 +2 3 9 DIV Vv D2 Vv w2
tt POOL 114 (6) HS-
Vv HS HR BR B P1Q/E
cub SANCHEZ Diana 2 19 22 -3 5 § 4V v D2 D3
usa MCCLELLAN Cathy oA 19 +5 2 ¢ vV = ¥ D4 VvV D5
bre MANGIATERRA Laura 0 10 25 -15 6 B DI D2 s+ D2 DI D2
hon BORY Diana a2 U -1 4 g D4 V ¥ tt D5 Dl
fra DEVAUY Valerie 2 18 18 +0 3 9 V DI Vv D5 t g
alf SCHAEPER Ute 5 25 11 +#4 1 g vV VvV Vv ¥ v
tt POOL 115 (6) Hs-
V HES HR HR B Pl Q/B
aus DRACOT? Angela 0 10 25 -15 & B #+ DI D) DI DI D2
aut MAYER Marina 2 18 20 -2 4 9 V ¢ ¥ D} p§d DI
fin KAARIAINEN Ninna 1 15 22 -1 §5 & v D4 it DI DO ¥
rou LAZAR Reka I3 10 +4 2 9 v ¥ v DI N
usa STONE Donna 5 25 9 +l8 1 ¢ vV Vv Vv v sty
nex ROLDAN Pilar N1 +4 2 YV ¥ DM v DI




